Vivo
Vivo 1930 ↕ × 500 ↔ SX
colour: Metallic Grey
3-axis thermostatic valve, left, chrome
3-axis lockshield valve, right, chrome
SLIM thermostatic head, chrome
Pipe-masking set, chrome
Hanger Happy Shark, Soft 3028

g
[W]
D
[mm]
E
[mm]
F
[mm]
p
[dm³]
v
[kg]
Product code
Configuration code p. 6
Powder coating
670 300 50 270 185 100 200 270 490 90 1,44 4,28 WGVOV067030
670 400 50 370 230 124 200 370 490 90 1,63 5,17 WGVOV067040
670 500 50 470 275 148 300 470 490 90 1,83 6,04 WGVOV067050
670 600 50 570 320 172 300 570 490 90 2,03 6,93 WGVOV067060
910 300 50 270 240 130 200 270 730 90 1,94 5,56 WGVOV091030
910 400 50 370 295 159 300 370 730 90 2,21 6,72 WGVOV091040
910 500 50 470 350 189 400 470 730 90 2,47 7,86 WGVOV091050
910 600 50 570 405 218 400 570 730 90 2,73 9,01 WGVOV091060
1150 300 50 270 300 162 300 270 970 90 2,45 6,85 WGVOV115030
1150 400 50 370 366 197 400 370 970 90 2,78 8,27 WGVOV115040
1150 500 50 470 433 233 400 470 970 90 3,11 9,68 WGVOV115050
1150 600 50 570 501 269 600 570 970 90 3,44 11,10 WGVOV115060
1390 300 50 270 356 192 400 270 1210 90 2,96 8,13 WGVOV139030
1390 400 50 370 434 234 400 370 1210 90 3,35 9,81 WGVOV139040
1390 500 50 470 512 275 600 470 1210 90 3,75 11,50 WGVOV139050
1390 600 50 570 590 316 600 570 1210 90 4,14 13,19 WGVOV139060
1630 300 50 270 414 223 400 270 1450 90 3,46 9,40 WGVOV163030
1630 400 50 370 503 270 600 370 1450 90 3,92 11,37 WGVOV163040
1630 500 50 470 592 318 600 470 1450 90 4,38 13,32 WGVOV163050
1630 600 50 570 681 365 800 570 1450 90 4,84 15,29 WGVOV163060
Plated finishes
670 300 50 270 130 70 200 270 490 90 1,44 4,15 WGVOV067030
670 400 50 370 161 87 200 370 490 90 1,63 5,01 WGVOV067040
670 500 50 470 193 104 300 470 490 90 1,83 5,86 WGVOV067050